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General Ranking list under the Second Call for Proposals - 30.09.2022

fﬂfﬁl Priority Axis 3 “Competitiveness”
. o . Total budget
Project No. Priority Axis Lead partner g
(Euro)
i 88.5
CB006.2.31.040 Competitiveness | | oundation for Development of Small and 117397,81 Contracted
Medium Entreprises - Strumica
e i 38
CB006.2.31.095 iR Assocnat-lon' Regional Ct-entre for European 109469,00 Contracted
Integration’ — Kyustendil
86.5
CB006.2.31.130 Competitiveness Textile and Clothes Branch Organization (TCBO) 109156,90 Contracted
. L. 82.5
CB006.2.31.074 Competitiveness Mesta Valley Association 77 610.75 Contracted
" - i 82 Reserve
CB006.2.31.135 Competitiveness Association of women farmers AGRO-VINKA Vinica 103590,16
— - - - 80.5
CB006.2.31.056 Competitiveness | >>ociation Business Information and Consulting 119796,17 Reserve
Centre - Sandanski
A iation Regional Center f tional 7
CB006.2.31.076 Competitiveness | o0 a-on feglonal Lenter for vocationa 90839,44 Reserve
education training to CCl — Blagoevgrad
" o _ . 74.5
CB006.2.31.139 Competitiveness Foundation "Legal research Institute PPNI 111497,55 Reserve
74
CB006.2.31.134 Competitiveness Municipality Cesinovo-Oblesevo 116203,15 Reserve
i i i i 73.5
CB006.2.31.035 Competitiveness ?';tl'r:rr'lzl Institute for Vocational Education and 93178,05 Reserve

The Programme is co-financed by the European Union
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CB006.2.31.114

CB006.2.31.131

CB006.2.31.124

CB006.2.31.007

CB006.2.31.024

Competitiveness

Competitiveness

Competitiveness

Competitiveness

Competitiveness

Civil Association Regional Advocacy Center-Delcevo

FOUNDATION "AQUACULTURE"

Roma Community Center ,DROM*“

Association of citizens "VAVILON" Kocani

NGO "SPECTRUM PLUS" — FYROM

72

71.5

68.5

61.5

60

104920,54

119553,66

111441,79

84973,72

118301,50

Reserve

Reserve

Reserve

Rejected

Rejected
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