

General Ranking list under the Second Call for Proposals - 30.09.2022



Priority Axis 3 "Competitiveness"

Project No.	Priority Axis	Lead partner	Score	Total budget (Euro)	Status
CB006.2.31.040	Competitiveness	Foundation for Development of Small and Medium Entreprises - Strumica	88.5	117397,81	Contracted
CB006.2.31.095	Competitiveness	Association 'Regional Centre for European Integration' – Kyustendil	88	109469,00	Contracted
CB006.2.31.130	Competitiveness	Textile and Clothes Branch Organization (TCBO)	86.5	109156,90	Contracted
CB006.2.31.074	Competitiveness	Mesta Valley Association	82.5	77 610.75	Contracted
CB006.2.31.135	Competitiveness	Association of women farmers AGRO-VINKA Vinica	82	103590,16	Reserve
CB006.2.31.056	Competitiveness	Association Business Information and Consulting Centre - Sandanski	80.5	119796,17	Reserve
CB006.2.31.076	Competitiveness	Association Regional Center for vocational education training to CCI – Blagoevgrad	75	90839,44	Reserve
CB006.2.31.139	Competitiveness	Foundation "Legal research Institute PPNI"	74.5	111497,55	Reserve
CB006.2.31.134	Competitiveness	Municipality Cesinovo-Oblesevo	74	116203,15	Reserve
CB006.2.31.035	Competitiveness	National Institute for Vocational Education and Training	73.5	93178,05	Reserve



CB006.2.31.114	Competitiveness	Civil Association Regional Advocacy Center-Delcevo	72	104920,54	Reserve
CB006.2.31.131	Competitiveness	FOUNDATION "AQUACULTURE"	71.5	119553,66	Reserve
CB006.2.31.124	Competitiveness	Roma Community Center "DROM"	68.5	111441,79	Reserve
CB006.2.31.007	Competitiveness	Association of citizens "VAVILON" Kocani	61.5	84973,72	Rejected
CB006.2.31.024	Competitiveness	NGO "SPECTRUM PLUS" – FYROM	60	118301,50	Rejected